
2023 SC House Members
Highlighted rows indicate Freshman Members

District Fname Lname Suffix Party Office Phone State House Email Associated Counties

59 Terry Alexander D 803‐734‐3004 terryalexander@schouse.gov FLORENCE

103 Carl Anderson D 803‐734‐2933 carlanderson@schouse.gov BERKELEY,GEORGETOWN,               
HORRY

57 Lucas Atkinson D 803‐212‐6936 lucasatkinson@schouse.gov HORRY,MARION,                    
WILLIAMSBURG

104 William Bailey R 803‐212‐6918 williambailey@schouse.gov HORRY

71 Nathan Ballentine R 803‐734‐2969 nathanballentine@schouse.gov LEXINGTON,RICHLAND

90 Justin Bamberg D 803‐212‐6907 justinbamberg@schouse.gov BAMBERG,ORANGEBURG

24 Bruce Bannister R 803‐734‐3144 brucebannister@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

75 Heather Bauer D 803‐212‐6943 heatherbauer@schouse.gov RICHLAND

10 Thomas Beach R 803‐212‐6931 thomasbeach@schouse.gov ANDERSON,GREENVILLE,            
PICKENS

78 Beth Bernstein D 803‐212‐6940 bethbernstein@schouse.gov RICHLAND

81 Bart Blackwell R 803‐212‐6884 bartblackwell@schouse.gov AIKEN

123 Jeff Bradley R 803‐212‐6815 jeffbradley@schouse.gov BEAUFORT,JASPER

114 Gary Brewer Jr. R 803‐212‐6948 garybrewer@schouse.gov CHARLESTON,DORCHESTER

107 Case Brittain R 803‐212‐6727 casebrittain@schouse.gov HORRY

17 Mike Burns R 803‐212‐6891 mikeburns@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

112 Joe Bustos R 803‐212‐6880 joebustos@schouse.gov CHARLESTON

87 Paula Rawl Calhoon R 803‐212‐6924 paulacalhoon@schouse.gov LEXINGTON

3 Jerry Carter R 803‐212‐6908 jerrycarter@schouse.gov PICKENS

89 Micah Caskey IV R 803‐212‐6959 micahcaskey@schouse.gov LEXINGTON

8 Don Chapman R 803‐212‐6919 donchapman@schouse.gov ANDERSON

35 Bill Chumley R 803‐212‐6894 billchumley@schouse.gov GREENVILLE,SPARTANBURG

82  Bill Clyburn D 803‐734‐3033 billclyburn@schouse.gov AIKEN,EDGEFIELD,SALUDA

95 Gilda Cobb‐Hunter D 803‐734‐2809 gildacobbhunter@schouse.gov BERKELEY,DORCHESTER,          
ORANGEBURG

5 Neal Collins R 803‐212‐6913 nealcollins@schouse.gov GREENVILLE,PICKENS

52 Ben Connell R 803‐212‐6819 benconnell@schouse.gov KERSHAW

21 Bobby Cox R 803‐212‐6883 bobbycox@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

92 Brandon Cox R 803‐212‐6886 brandoncox@schouse.gov BERKELEY

68 Heather Ammo Crawford R 803‐212‐6933 heathercrawford@schouse.gov HORRY
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6 April Cromer R 803‐212‐6887 aprilcromer@schouse.gov ANDERSON

100 Sylleste Davis R 803‐734‐3046 syllestedavis@schouse.gov BERKELEY

23 Chandra Dillard D 803‐212‐6791 chandradillard@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

22 Jason Elliott R 803‐212‐6877 jasonelliott@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

124 Shannon Erickson R 803‐734‐3053 shannonerickson@schouse.gov BEAUFORT

26 Raye Felder R 803‐212‐6892 rayefelder@schouse.gov YORK

39 Cal Forrest Jr. R 803‐212‐6938 calforrest@schouse.gov LEXINGTON,SALUDA

11 Craig Gagnon R 803‐212‐6934 craiggagnon@schouse.gov ABBEVILLE,ANDERSON,LAURENS

77 Kambrell Garvin D 803‐212‐6875 kambrellgarvin@schouse.gov RICHLAND

94 Gil Gatch R 803‐212‐6871 gilgatch@schouse.gov CHARLESTON,DORCHESTER

12 Daniel Gibson R 803‐212‐6814 danielgibson@schouse.gov GREENWOOD,MCCORMICK

42 Doug Gilliam R 803‐212‐6968 douggilliam@schoouse.gov LAURENS,UNION

111 Wendell Gilliard D 803‐212‐6793 wendellgilliard@schouse.gov CHARLESTON

106 Val Guest Jr. R 803‐212‐6781 valguest@schouse.gov HORRY

48 Brandon Guffey R 803‐212‐6888 brandonguffey@schouse.gov YORK

19 Patrick Haddon R 803‐734‐3141 patrickhaddon@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

122 Bill Hager R 803‐212‐6974 billhager@schouse.gov BEAUFORT,COLLETON,           
HAMPTON, JASPER

105 Kevin Hardee R 803‐212‐6796 kevinhardee@schouse.gov HORRY

36 Rob Harris R 803‐212‐6788 robharris@schouse.gov GREENVILLE,S'BURG

73 Chris Hart D 803‐734‐3061 chrishart@schouse.gov RICHLAND

110 Tom Hartnett Jr. R 803‐212‐6950 tomhartnett@schouse.gov CHARLESTON

55 Jackie  Hayes D 803‐734‐3099 jackiehayes@schouse.gov DILLON,HORRY,MARLBORO

31 Rosalyn Henderson‐Myers D 803‐212‐6965 rosalynhenderson‐myers@schousSPARTANBURG

54 Patricia Pat Mo Henegan D 803‐212‐6896 patriciahenegan@schouse.gov CHESTERFIELD,DARLINGTON, 
MARLBORO

118 Bill Herbkersman R 803‐734‐3063 billherbkersman@schouse.gov BEAUFORT

108 Lee Hewitt R 803‐212‐6927 leehewitt@schouse.gov CHARLESTON,GEORGETOWN

4 David Davey Hiott R 803‐734‐3138 davidhiott@schouse.gov PICKENS

83 Bill Hixon R 803‐734‐3022 billhixon@schouse.gov AIKEN,EDGEFIELD

91 Lonnie Hosey D 803‐734‐2829 lonniehosey@schouse.gov ALLENDALE,BARNWELL,    
ORANGEBURG
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76 Leon Howard D 803‐734‐3049 leonhoward@schouse.gov RICHLAND

32 Max Hyde Jr. R 803‐212‐6790 maxhyde@schouse.gov SPARTANBURG

102 Joe Jefferson Jr. D 803‐734‐2936 josephjefferson@schouse.gov BERKELEY,DORCHESTER

58 Jeff Johnson R 803‐212‐6810 jeffjohnson@schouse.gov HORRY

70 Jermaine Johnson Sr. D 803‐212‐6818 jermainejohnson@schouse.gov RICHLAND

14 Stewart Jones R 803‐212‐6713 stewartjones@schouse.gov LAURENS

25 Wendell Jones D 803‐212‐6941 wendelljones@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

63 Jay Jordan Jr. R 803‐734‐3114 jayjordan@schouse.gov FLORENCE

85 Jay Kilmartin R 803‐212‐6963 jaykilmartin@schouse.gov LEXINGTON

49 John King D 803‐212‐6873 johnking@schouse.gov YORK

101 Roger Kirby D 803‐212‐6947 rogerkirby@schouse.gov BERKELEY,FLORENCE,          
WILLIAMSBURG

80 Kathy Landing R 803‐212‐6975 kathylanding@schouse.gov CHARLESTON

30 Brian Lawson R 803‐212‐6885 brianlawson@schouse.gov CHEROKEE,S'BURG

116 Matt Leber R 803‐212‐6817 mattleber@schouse.gov CHARLESTON,COLLETON

43 Randy Ligon R 803‐212‐6972 randyligon@schouse.gov CHESTER,YORK

37 Steven Long R 803‐212‐6878 stevenlong@schouse.gov SPARTANBURG

60 Phillip Lowe R 803‐734‐2975 philliplowe@schouse.gov FLORENCE

38 Josiah Magnuson R 803‐212‐6876 josiahmagnuson@schouse.gov SPARTANBURG

88 RJ May III R 803‐212‐6726 rjmay@schouse.gov LEXINGTON

96 Ryan McCabe Jr. R 803‐212‐6728 ryanmccabe@schouse.gov LEXINGTON

13 John McCravy III R 803‐212‐6939 johnmccravy@schouse.gov GREENWOOD,LAURENS

41 Annie McDaniel D 803‐212‐6789 anniemcdaniel@schouse.gov CHESTER,FAIRFIELD,RICHLAND

56 Tim McGinnis R 803‐212‐6935 timmcginnis@schouse.gov HORRY

65 Cody T Mitchell R 803‐212‐6964 codymitchell@schouse.gov CHESTERFIELD,DARLINGTON, 
KERSHAW,LANCASTER

15 JA Moore D 803‐212‐6890 JAMoore@schouse.gov BERKELEY,CHARLESTON

33 Travis Moore R 803‐212‐6893 travismoore@schouse.gov SPARTANBURG

18 Alan Morgan Jr. R 803‐212‐6795 adammorgan@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

20 Adam Morgan R 803‐212‐6881 alanmorgan@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

29 Dennis Moss R 803‐734‐3073 dennismoss@schouse.gov CHEROKEE,SPARTANBURG,YORK

98 Christopher Murphy R 803‐212‐6925 chrismurphy@schouse.gov DORCHESTER
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44 Mike Neese R 803‐212‐6937 mikeneese@schouse.gov LANCASTER

45 Brandon Newton R 803‐212‐6874 brandonnewton@schouse.gov KERSHAW,LANCASTER

120 Weston Newton R 803‐734‐3120 westonnewton@schouse.gov BEAUFORT,JASPER

34 Roger  Nutt R 803‐212‐6792 rogernutt@schouse.gov SPARTANBURG

66 David L O'Neal R 803‐212‐6967 davidoneal@schouse.gov YORK

84 Melissa Oremus R 803‐212‐6917 melissaoremus@schouse.gov AIKEN

93 Russell Ott D 803‐212‐6945 russellott@schouse.gov CALHOUN,LEXINGTON,ORANGEBURG

117 Jordan Pace R 803‐212‐6879 jordanoace@schouse.gov BERKELEY

64 Fawn Pedalino R 803‐212‐6929 fawnpedalino@schouse.gov CLARENDON,SUMTER

113 Marvin  Pendarvis D 803‐212‐6719 marvinpendarvis@schouse.gov BERKELEY,CHARLESTON,DORCHESTER

47 Tommy Pope R 803‐734‐2701 tommypope@schouse.gov YORK

121 Michael  Rivers Sr Sr. D 803‐212‐6952 michaelrivers@schouse.gov BEAUFORT,COLLETON

97 Robby Robbins R 803‐212‐6973 robertrobbins@schouse.gov COLLETON,DORCHESTER

72 Seth Rose D 803‐212‐6971 sethrose@schouse.gov RICHLAND

74 Todd Rutherford D 803‐734‐9411 toddrutherford@schouse.gov RICHLAND

2 Bill Sandifer III R 803‐734‐3015 HLCIComm@schouse.gov OCONEE,PICKENS

61 Carla Schuessler R 803‐212‐6926 carlaschuessler@schouse.gov FLORENCE,HORRY

46 Heath Sessions R 803‐212‐6780 heathsessions@schouse.gov YORK

67 Murrell Smith Jr. R 803‐734‐3125 murrellsmith@schouse.gov SUMTER

99 Mark Smith R 803‐212‐6719 marksmith@schouse.gov BERKELEY

119 Leon Stavrinakis D 803‐734‐3039 leonstav@schouse.gov CHARLESTON

86 Bill Taylor R 803‐212‐6923 billtaylor@schouse.gov AIKEN,LEXINGTON

109 Deon Tedder D 803‐212‐6721 deontedder@schouse.gov CHARLESTON,DORCHESTER

9 Anne Thayer R 803‐734‐3113 annethayer@schouse.gov ANDERSON

79 Ivory Thigpen D 803‐212‐6794 ivorythigpen@schouse.gov RICHLAND

28 Ashley Trantham R 803‐212‐6966 ashleytrantham@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

27 David Vaughan R 803‐212‐6779 davidvaughn@schouse.gov GREENVILLE

51 David Weeks D 803‐734‐3102 davidweeks@schouse.gov SUMTER

7 Jay West IV R 803‐212‐6954 jaywest@schouse.gov ABBEVILLE,ANDERSON,           
GREENVILLE

115 Spencer Wetmore D 803‐212‐6872 spencerwetmore@schouse.gov CHARLESTON
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50 Will Wheeler III D 803‐212‐6958 willwheeler@schouse.gov KERSHAW,LEE,SUMTER

40 Joe White R 803‐212‐6951 joewhite@schouse.gov LEXINGTON,NEWBERRY

1 Bill Whitmire R 803‐734‐3068 billwhitmire@schouse.gov OCONEE,PICKENS

62 Robert Williams D 803‐734‐3142 robertwilliams@schouse.gov DARLINGTON,FLORENCE

16 Mark Willis R 803‐212‐6882 markwillis@schouse.gov GREENVILLE,LAURENS

69 Chris Wooten R 803‐212‐6897 chriswooten@schouse.gov LEXINGTON

53 Richie Yow R 803‐212‐6949 richardyow@schouse.gov CHESTERFIELD,DARLINGTON, 
LANCASTER


